

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CM(M) No. 51/2021

CM No. 8366/2021

Shiv Ram and ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. G.S Thakur, Advocate.

Vs

Raghubir Singh

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

25.11.2021

Two weeks time is granted to learned counsel for the respondent to
file objections.

List on 16.12.2021.



**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
25.11.2021
Tarun